
2016  Super Liga  ASSIGNORS

Association/Clun first name last name email phone

AYSO- East Providence Christine Paschoal christinaj1972@yahoo.com 401-330-6877

Barrington Willie Gemp bysadirector@cox.net 401-247-2424

Bristol Ron Augustus ronaugustus@fullchannel.net NA

Burrilville Gloceter Jillian Withington refdir@bgysa NA

Chariho Norm Ripstein charihosoc@aol.com 401-539-7746

CLCF Ed Cardona eskamayra@netzero.com NA

Coventry Kerri Ciummo lkciummo@verizon.net 401-374-1100

Cumberland Jay McGinn jdm31@cox.net 401-474-2859

East Greenwich Matt Schambers mpschambers@cox.net NA

East Providence Steven Mauricio smauricio2@cox.net 401-692-7285

Exeter-West Greenwich Kathy Dowling rjdiv8@netscape.net NA

Jamestown Jay Sisson pandion06@cox.net 401-423-1341

Lincoln Carlo Cioffi ccioffijr@gmail.com NA

Middletown Ron Oard ronoard@cox.net 401-847 9929

Narragansett Jeremy Boze j.boze@hotmail.com 401-207-9797

North Kingstown Jeff Goulart bugzy9871@cox.net 401-524-2879

North Providence Melanie Threshier m.threshier@verizon.net 401-722-2521 

North Smithfield Kathy Souza klsouza1@outlook.com 401-225-0082

Ocean State Mark Oliver osrefcoord@gmail.com 401-580-1064

Pawtucket Gerry Jackson gerryj108@aol.com 401-722-1322

Portsmouth Carlos Williams piratespres@pysa.com 401-649-0479

Providence FC Megan Moura meganpfc@gmail.com 401-688-2191

Providence United John Sousa johnsoccer7@yahoo.com 401-359-1383

Scituate Jim Scacco scacco4@hotmail.com 401-934-2414

Smithfield Adel Cabral sysaref@cox.net 401-480-5421

South County Neil Ferguson neilferguson@verizon.net 401-783-4125

Tiverton Jordan Albernaz Jordan_Albernaz@my.uri.edu NA

Warren Wally Quinn wquinn@atlanticplywood.com NA

Warwick Fire Fighters Bob Enright bob.wffsc@yahoo.com 401-486-9643

Warwick Soccer Alison O Leary gator18_02888@yahoo.com NA

West Warwick Ariane Walters alw888@verizon.net 401-615-0977

Westerly Paul Norris richard-norris@att.net 401-626-5063

Super Liga- CENTRAL Kathy Souza klsouza1@outlook.com 401-225-0082

Super Liga - EAST Mike Forte michael@thesuperliga.com 401-996-8150

Super Liga- NORTH Ed Martins ed@thesuperliga.com 401-241-1763

Super Liga - SOUTH Tom Duff tom@thesuperliga.com 401-295-1925


